Diversity Coatings 21535 220th Street Hawkeye, Iowa. 52147

Name/Address

New Hampton Comm School

Elementary
710 W Main St

New Hampton, IA 50659

Dwane Koch 563-380-1724

Garrett Seitz. 563-379-6205

FB: Diversity Coatings

Date	Estimate No.	Project
04/17/24	7303	

Item	Description	Quantity	Cost	Total
	Epoxy work in the classrooms			
Ероху	Option 1. Room 133 Grind off balance to the carpet glue and prep concrete for epoxy application. Repair any cracks and control joints with flex epoxy. Apply primer coat epoxy and add color flakes (full flake system) to the floor. Top coat with UV stable epoxy and add allum oxide as needed for slip protection.	804	6.20	4,984.80
Ероху	Option 2. Room 131 Grind off balance to the carpet glue and prep concrete for epoxy application. Repair any cracks and control joints with flex epoxy. Apply primer coat epoxy and add color flakes (full flake system) to the floor. Top coat with UV stable epoxy and add allum oxide as needed for slip protection. May need to have some fill added to level Estimated if needed about \$200.00	778	6.20	4,823.60
Ероху	Option 3. Head start Room Grind off balance to the carpet glue and prep concrete for epoxy application. Repair any cracks and control joints with flex epoxy.	673	6.20	4,172.60
Thank you for	r allowing me to estimate your project.		Total	

Diversity Coatings 21535 220th Street Hawkeye, Iowa. 52147

Name/Address

New Hampton Comm School Elementary 710 W Main St New Hampton, IA 50659 Dwane Koch 563-380-1724

Garrett Seitz. 563-379-6205

FB: Diversity Coatings

Date	Estimate No.	Project
04/17/24	7303	

Item	Description	Quantity	Cost	Total
	Apply primer coat epoxy and add color flakes (full			
	flake system) to the floor.			
	Top coat with UV stable epoxy and add allum oxide			
	as needed for slip protection.			
	Colors to be decided.			
	This estimate includes all materials, labor and			
	product transportation. Job site will be kept clean			
	and clutter free and all waste will be hauled away			
	from the job site.			
Thank you for allowing me to estimate your project. Total			\$13,981.00	